Results For The Surgery Intermarque Sprints Round Three

Run By the Capri Car Club of New Zealand, July 18th, 2010

No.
Competitor

148 Justin Wright
77 Brad White
369 Tony Fitzgerald
114 Craig Bartosh
103 Brendon Sole
127 Bill Denize
143 Eric Heycoop
6 Jeremy Smyth
87 Andrew Mason
118 Graham Hilder
1300 Trevor Wall
36 Mike O'Donnell
97 Ian Hendra
52 Chris Collins
84 Ray Hartley
80 Rowan Trotter
61 David Green
318 Richard Hitchcock
311 Colin Bary
45 Peter Rourke
131 Gary Want
14 Grant Ryan
43 Ben Gilbert
588 Chris Milldove
419 John Johnston
104 John Thomson
78 Greg Joy
30 Geoff Guenole
71 Andrew Francis
159 Jonathan Rings
1142 Russell Byne
611 Peter Box
1143 Oliver Heycoop
11 Angus Hawden
227 Ed Campbell
32 Oli Hendra
136 Stephen Saunders
841 Max Sole
700 Tristan Teki
156 Derek Douche
42 Oliver Shepherd
99 Peter Scott
67 Brendan Greenwell
38 Irene Van De Coolwijk
181 Russell Cooper
1089 Grant Rivers
178 Joan Hilder
212 Kerry Fackney
1204 Robert Christenhusz
410 Peter O'Connell
183 Brian Hamilton
513 David Jensen
1155 Dave Neale

Class

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
M1
M2
M3
M4
U2
U3
U4
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
M2
M3
M4
u3
E2
E3
E4
E5
M2
M3
M4
E2
E3
E4
E5
M2
M3
M4
E2
E3
E4
E5
M2
M3
M4
E2
E3
E4
E5
M2
M3
M4
E2
E4
E5
M2

Club

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Minis of Wellington
MG

BMW
RotorMotorSport
Alfa Romeo
FIAT

BMW

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
BMW

Capri

BMW

FIAT

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
BMW
RotorMotorSport
BMW

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
MG

BMW

Capri

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
BMW

Triumph

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
BMW

MG

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
MG

Vehicle

Mini 1293

Leitch Super Sprint
Mazda RX7

Ford Capri Turbo
Mazda RX7 V8
Mini Cooper S
MG Midget K
BMW 325i

Mazda RX7 Turbo
Alfa Sud TiQ

Fiat 130TC Abarth
BMW M3

Holden Barina GTi
Toyota Levin
Volvo 144

Subaru Impreza
Toyota Supra Turbo
BMW 318is

Ford Capri

BMW M3 3.0L
Fiat 131R

Suzuki Swift
BMW 3251

Mitsi Lancer Evo
Nissan Sylvia
BMW 318i

Mazda RX7

BMW 325 3.0L
Toyota Corolla
Honda Accord
Mazda RX7 2L Turbo
Toyota Supra Turbo
MG Midget K
BMW 3251

Ford Capri

Suzuki Swift
Datsun 120Y Coupe
Ford Capri V8
Chev Camaro

Alfa 33

BMW 325i
Triumph TR7V8
Honda Civic
BMW 325i

Ford Capri 4L
Ford Mustang

Alfa Sud TiQ
BMW 325i
MGBGT V8
Toyota Starlet
Ford Capri

Nissan Sylvia

MG Magnette

Points

15
15
15
15
15
12
15
15
15
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Place

22=
22=
22=
22=
29=
29=
29=
29=
29=
29=
29=
36=
36=
36=
36=
36=
36=
36=
43=
43=

43=

Time

4.19.84
4.07.60
4.19.38
3.47.57
3.41.37
4.41.27
4.24.59
4.09.39
3.57.70
4.40.64
4.44.62
4.15.97
4.37.54
4.18.16
4.37.06
3.58.86
3.57.62
4.32.27
4.13.16
4.10.65
4.52.53
4.19.12
4.38.55
3.59.90
3.58.74
4.33.76
4.15.45
4.18.48
4.26.90
4.38.64
4.00.47
3.59.99
4.34.18
4.18.28
4.24.67
4.28.13
4.39.18
4.04.03
4.01.32
4.40.57
4.19.96
4.26.91
4.30.07
4.44.85
4.06.04
4.08.35
4.51.51
4.20.12
4.33.01
4.31.76
4.12.68
4.13.49
5.07.98

Best
Lap

1.26.07
1.21.01
1.25.50
1.14.53
1.13.54
1.33.46
1.27.73
1.22.92
1.18.38
1.31.73
1.34.36
1.24.95
1.31.77
1.25.87
1.32.09
1.18.61
1.17.93
1.29.49
1.23.52
1.23.16
1.36.95
1.26.15
1.30.27
1.18.73
1.19.12
1.30.05
1.24.86
1.25.84
1.27.79
1.32.27
1.17.32
1.17.02
1.30.09
1.25.89
1.27.49
1.27.77
1.32.50
1.20.40
1.18.74
1.32.91
1.26.48
1.26.93
1.29.45
1.34.44
1.21.64
1.22.32
1.36.11
1.26.28
1.30.81
1.29.19
1.22.16
1.24.05
1.42.01



No.

Results For The Surgery Intermarque Sprints Round Three

Run By the Capri Car Club of New Zealand, July 18th, 2010

Competitor

270 Murray Craig
204 Anthony Christenhusz
471 Blair Gray
39 Peter Manson
911 Mike Baucke
69 Graham Moody
33 Neil Simpson
51 Paul Edlin
41 John Wilson
59 Mike Hodgetts
245 Cameron Hastings
17 Warwick Marshall
717 Leanne Francis
35 Bryan Heathcote
54 Barry Walker
58 Glen Loveridge
70 Jeff Wong
74 Sam Tuckey
95 Quentin Waretini
142 Georgia Bartosh
284 Peter Edmond
504 John-Paul Van Der Meys
888 Matt Hendra
22 Dave Bull
221 Allan Gray
57 Stephen Hamilton
88 Mark Milldove
258 Amanda Lovell
847 Jason Sole
19 David Ragen
111 Andrew Alexander

Class

M3
M4
E2
E4
E5
M3
E2
E4
M3
E2
E4
E2
E2
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
El
E3
E3
E4
E4
E4
E4
E5
E5

Club

BMW

MG

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
BMW

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points

Vehicle

BMW 325i
MGBGT V8

Ford Escort

BMW 320 V8
Ford Mustang
BMW 323i 2.8L
Ford Cortina
Toyota Trueno
Alfa Romeo GTV
Toyota Corolla
BMW 328i

Mazda MX5
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Celica GT4
Nissan Skyline
Mitsi Lancer Turbo
Ferrari 308GTS
Mitsi Lancer GSR
Nissan Cefiro

Ford Capri

Volvo 540

Ford Capri

Mini 1000 1.3
Vauxhall Viva GT
Vauxhall Viva GT
Toyota Carina Turbo
Mitsi Lancer Evo
Mitsi Lancer Turbo
Ford Capri V8
Nissan Sylvia
Chrysler Valiant

Points
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Place

50=
50=
56=
56=
56=
56=
60=
60=
60=
63=
63=
65=
65=
65=
65=
65=
65=
65=
65=
65=
65=
65=

Time

4.20.56
4.36.37
4.35.92
4.20.42
4.30.21
4.34.62
4.41.39
4.22.44
4.47.89
4.52.66
4.24.72
4.57.24
5.18.57
4.25.54
4.56.74
4.35.27
4.29.67
4.25.22
4.38.34
4.45.63
4.37.68
4.40.99
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

Best
Lap

1.25.39
1.30.38
1.31.14
1.25.55
1.28.89
1.30.20
1.32.62
1.25.27
1.34.55
1.36.93
1.25.79
1.38.75
1.35.89
1.26.51
1.38.35
1.30.14
1.29.36
1.27.19
1.30.44
1.34.77
1.30.70
1.33.33
1.31.27

1.36.27

1.24.59
1.46.27
1.19.26
1.20.27
1.23.81

Results are subject to verification by the Intermarque Committee

The next round is on Sunday 15th August 2010

Club Standings as at the end of Round Three

BMW Owners Club

Alfa Romeo Owners Club

Fiat Owners Club
RotorMotorSport

Minis Of Wellington Owners Group

Minis Manawatu

MG Car Club

Triumph Sports Car Club
Capri Car Club

Porsche Club of NZ

334
110
95
77
44
4
39
34
20
20



